All dates and
activities subject to
change. Notification

of changes via email.

September

Tuesday 7 -
Wednesday 8 -
Friday 10 -
Monday 13 -
Friday 24 -
Monday 27 -
Tuesday 28 -
Wednesday 29 -
October

Wednesday 6 -
Monday 11 -
Monday 25 -
Tuesday 26 -
Wednesday 27 -
Friday 29 -
November

Wednesday 10 -
Thursday 11 -
Friday 12
Tuesday 16 -
Thursday 18 -
Friday 19 -
Mon.-Wed. 22-24 -
Thurs.-Fri. 25-26 -
December

Thurs.-Fri. 2-3 -
Monday 13 -
Tuesday 14 -
Wednesday 15 -
Thursday 16 -
Thursday 16 -
Friday 17
Mon.-Wed. 20-22
Thur.-Fri. 23-24 -
Mon.-Wed. 27-29 -
Thurs.-Fri. 30-31 -
January

Monday 3 -
Friday 7 -
Monday 17 -
Thursday 20 -
Friday 21 -

Mon.-Friday 24-28 -

Harvest Christian School
2021 - 2022 Calendar

(As of August 1%, 2021)

No School - Daycare Available 6:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
All Parent — Teacher Meet & Greet in Classrooms: 4:00pm, 5:00pm, or 6:00pm

First Day of School: ALL Students — Jr. Kindergarten thru 6 grades: 8:00 a.m. - 2:30 p.m.

**+Student Welcome /Prayer at 8:00 a.m. on the Upper Campus
Hot Lunch, Computers, Drive-Thru Drop-Off begins
Library opens — PE begins — Use of iPads, ARP and IXL
Dress-up Day: Christian Apparel
See’s Candy Fundraiser begins
Fall Picture Day (Everyone photographed for yearbook.)
Running Club begins

Pastor Appreciation Day

Columbus Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)

Classroom Spelling Bees (204, 4t 5%) — CM Theater (Times TBA)
Classroom Spelling Bees (1, 31, 6™) — CM Theater (Times TBA)
Make-up Picture Day

Western Day Activities (No all-school assembly) — Dress-up Day: Western

***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m. (Daycare Available 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.)

Parent/Grandparent Classroom Visit: 2:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

Veterans Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)

50 Day of School — Dress-up Day: 50’s

Grade-Level Spelling Bees — CM Theater (Times TBA)

End of 1%t Trimester

Thanksgiving Class Patties — Thanksgiving Chapel @ 9:00 a.m. in Sanctuary

*<Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.)

Thanksgiving Holiday (No School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Thanksgiving Holiday (No School — NO Daycare Available)

Parent Conferences (No School - Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Dress-up Day: Christmas Hat

Dress-up Day: Christmas Ugly Sweater

Dress-up Day: Christmas Socks/Slippers

Dress-up Day: Christmas Pajamas

Christmas Class Parties

**Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.)

Christmas Break (No School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Christmas Break (INo School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Christmas Break (No School — NO Daycare Available)

Christmas Break (No School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
New Year’s Break (No School — NO Daycare Available)

School resumes

Theatet and Band Performance @ 8:30 a.m. in the Sanctuary

Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (No School - NO Daycare Available)
Dress-up Day: Superhero

Returning Student Online Registration Begins @ 4:00 p.m.

Math Olympic Classroom Testing 3rd--6th Grade

As Of: 8/2/2021



February
Tuesday

Friday
Monday

Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday

March
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Mon.-Friday

April
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday

Friday
Mon.-Friday
Mon.-Friday

May
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday
Monday

June
Thursday

Thursday

Friday

Mon.-Tues.
Wed.-Thur.
Friday
Monday

11
14

16
21
23
28

10
11
18
21-25

13
14

15
18-22
25-29

10
12
19
20
24
25
27
30

6-7
8-9
10
13

Open Registration begins for Christian families
Lincoln’s Birthday (No School — NO Daycare Available)
Valentine’s Day Class Parties
**Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m.)

Math Olympic Grade-Level Testing: Fellowship Hall, 394—4® @ 8:30 a.m., 5*—6™ @ 9:30 a.m.

President’s Day (No School — NO Daycare Available)
Dress-up Day: Like you are 100 years old — 100™ Day of School
Read-A-Thon Fundraiser begins

End of 27 Trimester
Parent/Grandparent Classroom Visit: 2:30 p.m. — 4:30 p.m.

Parent or Teacher Requested Parent Conferences (No School - Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)

Staff Development (No School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Dress-up Day: Crazy Hat OR Crazy Hair
Spring Break (No School — Daycare Available — Open at 7:00 a.m.)

Spring Picture Day
Dress-up Day: Pajamas or Silly Socks OR Both
Easter Chapel @ 9:00 a.m. in Sanctuary
FHaster Parties
*fMinimum Day 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m.)
Good Friday (No School — NO Daycare Available)
Standardized Assessments (5% and 6™ Grade only)
Book Fair

Dress-up Day: Star Wars

National Day of Prayer

Teacher Appreciation Day

Staff Appreciation Day

Theater and Band Performance @ 8:30 a.m. in Sanctuary

Last day of Lion Paw Store — Last day of Running Club — Last day of PE
Dress-up Day: Neon and/or 80’s

PE and Running Club Awards Assembly (12:45 p.m. 15314, 1:45 p.m.: 4—06)
Library closes — All library books due — Last day of Computers

Memorial Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)

Last day of Hot Lunch — Last day of ARP
Academic Awards Assembly, 1:00 p.m., Sanctuary (15 — 5% Grades only)
***Last day of school for Kindergarten and 6 Grade***
Last Day of School (Jr. Kindergarten, 1—5% Grade)
*<Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. — 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. — 6:00 p.m.)
Kindergarten Graduation @ 9:00 a.m. in the Sanctuaty
Sixth Grade Graduation @ 6:00 p.m. in the Sanctuary

Regular School Daycare 7:00 a.m. — 6:00 p.m.
Regular School Daycare 7:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.
NO Daycare

Summer Recreation Program begins

As Of: 8/2/2021



