All dates and activities subject to change. Notification of changes via email.

Harvest Christian School 2021 - 2022 Calendar

(As of August 1st, 2021)

September			
Tuesday	7	-	No School - Daycare Available 6:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
,			All Parent – Teacher Meet & Greet in Classrooms: 4:00pm, 5:00pm, or 6:00pm
Wednesday	8	-	First Day of School: ALL Students – Jr. Kindergarten thru 6 th grades: 8:00 a.m 2:30 p.m. *** Student Welcome/Prayer at 8:00 a.m. on the Upper Campus
Friday	10	-	Hot Lunch, Computers, Drive-Thru Drop-Off begins
Monday	13	-	Library opens – PE begins – Use of iPads, ARP and IXL
Friday	24	-	Dress-up Day: Christian Apparel
Monday	27	-	See's Candy Fundraiser begins
Tuesday	28	-	Fall Picture Day (Everyone photographed for yearbook.)
Wednesday	29	-	Running Club begins
<u>October</u>			
Wednesday	6	-	Pastor Appreciation Day
Monday	11	-	Columbus Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)
Monday	25	-	Classroom Spelling Bees (2 nd , 4 th , 5 th) – CM Theater (Times TBA)
Tuesday	26	-	Classroom Spelling Bees (1st, 3rd, 6th) – CM Theater (Times TBA)
Wednesday	27	-	Make-up Picture Day
Friday	29	-	Western Day Activities (No all-school assembly) – Dress-up Day: Western
1 Heavy	2,		***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Available 12:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.)
November			
Wednesday	10	-	Parent/Grandparent Classroom Visit: 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.
Thursday	11	-	Veterans Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)
Friday	12		50th Day of School – Dress-up Day: 50's
Tuesday	16	-	Grade-Level Spelling Bees – CM Theater (Times TBA)
Thursday	18	-	End of 1 st Trimester
Friday	19	-	Thanksgiving Class Parties – Thanksgiving Chapel @ 9:00 a.m. in Sanctuary *** Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.)
MonWed.	22-24	-	Thanksgiving Holiday (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
ThursFri.	25-24	-	Thanksgiving Holiday (No School – Daycare Available)
December			
ThursFri.	2-3	-	Parent Conferences (No School - Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Monday	13	-	Dress-up Day: Christmas Hat
Tuesday	14	-	Dress-up Day: Christmas Ugly Sweater
Wednesday	15	-	Dress-up Day: Christmas Socks/Slippers
Thursday	16	-	Dress-up Day: Christmas Pajamas
Thursday	16	-	Christmas Class Parties
Thursday	10		***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m 6:00 p.m.)
Friday	17		Christmas Break (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
MonWed.	20-22		Christmas Break (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
ThurFri.	23-24	-	Christmas Break (No School – NO Daycare Available)
MonWed.	27-29	-	Christmas Break (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
ThursFri.	30-31	-	New Year's Break (No School – NO Daycare Available)
<u>January</u>			
Monday	3	-	School resumes
Friday	7	-	Theater and Band Performance @ 8:30 a.m. in the Sanctuary
Monday	17	-	Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday (No School - NO Daycare Available)
Thursday	20	-	Dress-up Day: Superhero
Friday	21	-	Returning Student Online Registration Begins @ 4:00 p.m.
MonFriday	24-28	-	Math Olympic Classroom Testing 3rd6th Grade

February Tuesday 8 Open Registration begins for Christian families -Friday 11 -Lincoln's Birthday (No School - NO Daycare Available) Monday 14 -Valentine's Day Class Parties ***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.) Math Olympic Grade-Level Testing: Fellowship Hall, 3rd-4th @ 8:30 a.m., 5th-6th @ 9:30 a.m. Wednesday 16 -Monday 21 President's Day (No School – NO Daycare Available) -Wednesday 23 -Dress-up Day: Like you are 100 years old - 100th Day of School Monday 28 -Read-A-Thon Fundraiser begins

<u>March</u>

Thursday	3	-	End of 2 nd Trimester
Wednesday	9	-	Parent/Grandparent Classroom Visit: 2:30 p.m. – 4:30 p.m.
Thursday	10	-	Parent or Teacher Requested Parent Conferences (No School - Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Friday	11	-	Staff Development (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)
Friday	18	-	Dress-up Day: Crazy Hat OR Crazy Hair
MonFriday	21-25	-	Spring Break (No School – Daycare Available – Open at 7:00 a.m.)

<u>April</u>

Wednesday	6	-	Spring Picture Day
Thursday	7	-	Dress-up Day: Pajamas or Silly Socks OR Both
Wednesday	13	-	Easter Chapel @ 9:00 a.m. in Sanctuary
Thursday	14	-	Easter Parties
·			***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.)
Friday	15	-	Good Friday (No School – NO Daycare Available)
MonFriday	18-22	-	Standardized Assessments (5th and 6th Grade only)
MonFriday	25-29	-	Book Fair

<u>May</u>

Wednesday	4	-	Dress-up Day: Star Wars
Thursday	5	-	National Day of Prayer
Tuesday	10	-	Teacher Appreciation Day
Thursday	12	-	Staff Appreciation Day
Thursday	19	-	Theater and Band Performance @ 8:30 a.m. in Sanctuary
Friday	20	-	Last day of Lion Paw Store – Last day of Running Club – Last day of PE
Tuesday	24		Dress-up Day: Neon and/or 80's
Wednesday	25	-	PE and Running Club Awards Assembly (12:45 p.m. 1 st —3 rd , 1:45 p.m.: 4 th —6 th)
Friday	27	-	Library closes – All library books due – Last day of Computers
Monday	30	-	Memorial Day (No School - NO Daycare Available)

Iune
Thursd

June			
Thursday	2	-	Last day of Hot Lunch – Last day of ARP
Thursday	2	-	Academic Awards Assembly, <u>1:00 p.m</u> ., Sanctuary (1 st – 5 th Grades only)
-			***Last day of school for Kindergarten and 6th Grade***
Friday	3	-	Last Day of School (Jr. Kindergarten, 1 st —5 th Grade)
·			***Minimum Day 8:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. (Daycare Avail. 12:00 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.)
			Kindergarten Graduation @ 9:00 a.m. in the Sanctuary
			Sixth Grade Graduation @ 6:00 p.m. in the Sanctuary
MonTues.	6-7	-	Regular School Daycare 7:00 a.m. – 6:00 p.m.
WedThur.	8-9	-	Regular School Daycare 7:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m.
Friday	10	-	NO Daycare
Monday	13	-	Summer Recreation Program begins